



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.29681 of 2024

Rajendra Nath Mahanta & Others* *Petitioners

Mr.S.N. Mishra, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha & Others

... *Opposite Parties*

Mr.S.K. Jee, AGA

CORAM:

JUSTICE DIXIT KRISHNA SHRIPAD

ORDER

14.11.2025

Order No.

03

Call this matter in the 2nd week of January, 2026 at the request of Mr.Jee, learned AGA to enable him to file counter.

(Dixit Krishna Shripad)

Judge

Basu